Wild West Roundup

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3P
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Name

Anna Herrera
Brooklin Wilks
Mia Dimuzio
Skyler Ramirez
Kiara Foght

Maddison Ducker

Andrea Mendoza
Ashley Davila
Anessa Mendoza

Lesley Pantoja

League ID
1001093
989511
1001285
1001101
1001556

992575

1000668
1001050
1000686

1000696

Club

Infinity Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Infinity Gymnastics
Infinity Gymnastics
Infinity Gymnastics

Permian Elite
Gymnastics

Infinity Gymnastics
Infinity Gymnastics
Infinity Gymnastics

Infinity Gymnastics

VT

9.700

9.650

9.750

9.550

9.775

9.500

9.450

9.675

9.600

9.650

uB

9.150

9.250

8.600

9.000

8.000

8.550

8.600

8.550

7.400

8.400

10

BB

9.400

8.900

9.250

8.525

8.750

8.750

8.600

8.550

8.850

7.350

10

FX

9.700

9.300

9.025

9.075

9.475

9.125

8.850

7.950

8.600

8.350
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Level 3P -Sr. B

AA

37.950

37.100

36.625

36.150

36.000

35.925

35.500

34.725

34.450

33.750

10



